
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JAN. 2019 YTD JAN. 2019 YTDJAN. 2019 YTD JAN. 2019 YTD

11 11 $1,989,335.00 $1,989,335.00NEW RESIDENCES 

2 2 $316,010.00 $316,010.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

1 1 $490,000.00 $490,000.00

2 2 $6,746,000.00 $6,746,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (18 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 2 $6,746,000.00 $6,746,000.00

8 8 $120,718.00 $120,718.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 8 $120,718.00 $120,718.00

1 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

1 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

7 7 $122,246.00 $122,246.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

9 9 $4,480,254.00 $4,480,254.00

1 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

1 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

1 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS1 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

4 4 $53,000.00 $53,000.00OTHER (GENERATORS & TOWER UPGRADES)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

4 4 $53,000.00 $53,000.00OTHER (GENERATORS & TOWER UPGRADES)

TOTALS 47 47 $14,370,563.00 $14,370,563.00TOTALS 47 47 $14,370,563.00 $14,370,563.00

55 2018 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 5,294,393.00
TOTALS

55
55

2018 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 5,294,393.00

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,294,393.0055
47

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,294,393.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 14,370,563.0047 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 14,370,563.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JAN. 2019 YTD JAN. 2019 YTD JAN. 2019 YTD JAN. 2019

47 47 $37,722.00BUILDING PERMITS $37,722.00

YTD 

47 47 $37,722.00

94 94 $7,355.00 $7,355.00

BUILDING PERMITS $37,722.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS94 94 $7,355.00

40 40 $3,006.00

$7,355.00

$3,006.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

17 17 $595.00

14 14 $480.00

$595.00

$480.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS14 14 $480.00

42 42 $1,939.50

$480.00

$1,939.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS42 42 $1,939.50

16 16 $320.00CURB PERMITS $320.00

$1,939.50MECHANICAL PERMITS

16 16 $320.00

40 40 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

CURB PERMITS $320.00

REGISTRATION FEES40 40 $4,000.00

73 73 $2,190.00

$4,000.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $2,190.00

REGISTRATION FEES

73 73 $2,190.00

1 1 $45.00 $45.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $2,190.00

43 43 $1,505.00

0 0 $0.00

$1,505.00

$0.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 0 $0.00

20 20 $600.00

$0.00

$600.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES20 20 $600.00

131 131 $331.08

$600.00

$331.08CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

131 131 $331.08 $331.08CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 578 578 $60,088.58 $60,088.58

TOTALS

532 2018 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 44,994.64
TOTALS

532
532 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 44,991.64

2018 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 44,994.64

532
578

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 44,991.64

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 60,088.58


